60

90
120
60
90

120

STANDARD PRICES

Minute Massage

Minute Massage
Minute Massage
Minute Massage
Minute Massage

Minute Massage

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
COUPLES
COUPLES

COUPLES

$95

$135
$190
$190
$270

$380

S5 OFF Military & Veteran & LOCAL: Fire Fighters, Police & School Teachers

MULTI-PACKAGE DISCOUNTS

60-MINUTES 90-MINUTES

Regular | Package | Net Per Regular| Package | Net Per

Price Price |Massage Price Price Massage
1S 90 1 $ 135
2 (S 180 | $172.80 | $86.40 2 S 270 $259.20 | $129.60
5|S$ 450 $427.50 | $85.50 5 S 675 $641.25 | $128.25
10| S 900 | S5846.00 | $84.60 10 $1,350 | $1,269.00 | $126.90
20| $ 1,800 | $1,656.00 | $82.80 20 $2,700 | $2,484.00 | $124.20
30| $ 2,700 | $2,430.00 | $81.00 30 $4,050 | $3,645.00 | $121.50




