STANDARD PRICES

60	Minute Massage	INDIVIDUAL	\$95
90	Minute Massage	INDIVIDUAL	\$135
120	Minute Massage	INDIVIDUAL	\$190
60	Minute Massage	COUPLES	\$190
90	Minute Massage	COUPLES	\$270
120	Minute Massage	COUPLES	\$380

\$5 OFF Military & Veteran & LOCAL: Fire Fighters, Police & School Teachers

MULTI-PACKAGE DISCOUNTS

60-MINUTES					
	Regular	Package	Net Per		
	Price	Price	Massage		
1	\$ 90				
2	\$ 180	\$172.80	\$86.40		
5	\$ 450	\$427.50	\$85.50		
10	\$ 900	\$846.00	\$84.60		
20	\$ 1,800	\$1,656.00	\$82.80		
30	\$ 2,700	\$2,430.00	\$81.00		

90-MINUTES						
	Regular	Package	Net Per			
	Price	Price	Massage			
1	\$ 135					
2	\$ 270	\$259.20	\$129.60			
5	\$ 675	\$641.25	\$128.25			
10	\$1,350	\$1,269.00	\$126.90			
20	\$2,700	\$2,484.00	\$124.20			
30	\$4,050	\$3,645.00	\$121.50			